2018 ALANYA TRIATHLON
22-23 SEP 2018
ETU Triathlon European Cup
Overall Results

Elite Women

Rank Bib Name

1 1 Yuliya YELISTRATO\
2 11 Roksana SLUPEK

3 3 Emmie CHARAYRON
4 12 Alessandra TAMBUR
5 16 Noam FISHMAN

6 7 Jana MACHACOVA
7 4 Margaryta KRYLOVA
8 10 Federica PARODI

9 2 Ekaterina MATIUKH
10 9 Sharon SPIMI

11 14 Ece CALP

12 17 Chloe POLLARD

13 19 Emily ALDERSON

14 18 Ipek OZTOSUN

15 22 llayda KARA

DNS 21 Nadezhda BEKMAGA
DNF 8 Luisa IOGNA-PRAT
DNF 6 Lina VOLKER

DNF 24 Buse AYGUN

Nation
UKR
POL
FRA
ITA
ISR
CZE
UKR
ITA
RUS
ITA
TUR
GBR
GBR
TUR
TUR

ITA
GER
TUR

Swim
0:21:15 (7)
0:21:14 (6)
0:21:12 (4)
0:20:48 (2)
0:21:12 (5)
0:21:37 (10)
0:21:40 (11)
0:21:41 (12)
0:22:20 (15)
0:20:46 (1)
0:22:15 (14)
0:20:49 (3)
0:21:46 (13)
0:23:34 (17)
0:23:30 (16)
n.a.

0:21:16 (8)
0:21:17 (9)
0:24:10 (18)

T
00:43
00:45
00:44
00:44
00:47
00:48
00:48
00:45
00:46
00:44
00:46
00:45
00:48
00:44
00:46
n.a.
00:43
00:43
00:52

Bike Lap1 Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 B|ke Lap4 B|ke Lap5 B|ke Lap6 Bike

10:42
10:40
10:44
10:42
10:40
10:54
10:51
10:53
11:06
10:43
11:10
11:45
11:38
11:20
11:22
n.a.

10:40
10:38
13:49

10:30
10:30
10:28
10:56
10:30
11:01
11:03
11:01
11:02
10:56
11:03
11:02
11:02
11:26
11:26
n.a.

10:30
10:31
n.a.

10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:48
11:10
11:08
11:09
11:18
10:49
11:18
11:09
11:18
11:38
11:37
n.a.

10:49
10:49
n.a.

1:04:40 (5)
1:04:39 (4)
1:04:40 (6)
1:05:05 (7)
1:04:37 (2)
1:06:48 (11)
1:06:47 (9)
1:06:47 (10)
1:08:07 (13)
1:05:08 (8)
1:09:16 (14)
1:07:39 (12)
1:09:45 (15)
1:10:41 (16)
1:10:42 (17)
n.a.

1:04:37 (3)
1:04:37 (1)
n.a.

T2
00:25
00:29
00:24
00:23
00:24
00:31
00:32
00:27
00:26
00:28
00:26
00:41
00:28
00:25
00:26
n.a.
00:26
00:23
n.a.

Run Lap1
09:13
09:28
09:20
09:37
10:23
10:04
10:06
10:17
10:21
10:58
10:38
11:51
12:06
10:58
11:44
n.a.
10:07
10:46
n.a.

Run Lap2 Run Lap3 Run Lap4 Run

09:07
09:26
09:30
09:49
10:36

09:36
09:31
09:51
10:09
11:00
10:00
10:19
10:58
10:39
12:16
11:02
11:46
12:14
12:01
13:46
n.a.

10:07
11:16
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Total
2:04:36
2:04:55
2:05:42
2:06:41
2:09:39
2:09:52
2:10:31
2:12:42
2:13:13
2:13:28
2:16:29
2:16:56
2:20:39
2:23:06
2:27:25
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
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